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COUNTY OF HARNETT RESIDENTIAL LAND USE APPLICATION
Central Permitting 108 E. Front Street, Lillington, NC 27546 Phone: (910) 893-7525 ext:2 Fax: (910) 893-2793 www.harnett.org/permits

/A RECORDED SURVEY MAP. RECORDED DEED (OR OFFER TO PURCHASE) & SITE PLAN ARE REQUIRED WHEN SUBMITTING A LAND USE APPLICATION"

LANDOWNER: _ﬁﬁn/ 7Zz)/n /é/\ E Krl sHn Mailing Address;_ 7.9 (. c.//:;)l‘ é’dé/

City: t 9 101 /VH Statezzgc Zip_27S M Contact No: 1/7'552 ~ 240 email: quN m//léflé’qu_m-,, /(""
APPLICANT*: Evan) m'//l ‘Jf\ Mailing Address: 75 cwira S L Cens

City: __ Foc oy {/A'@\'W State: e Zip:_2 7526 Contact No: ﬁ yibi 55 ~C1ﬂ;émailz LA /'Z)/""'(yé))_m"/ o

*Please fill out ay{plicam.ihformation if different than landowner

CONTACT NAME APPLYING IN OFFICE: /514"/ 7Zw’//v é”‘ Phone # 7/ 7-5¢2 R=>L77
PROPERTY LOCATION: Subdivision: /14'45 Hr///? C"’I S /L Lot #: % Lot Size# (-Q U

| State Road #__ State Road Name: j S (' U\(f&ah CC) V{— Map Book & PageQQQ7 / 3 l
k Parcel:@O(-O§< OE)CQ_? OL/’ FgllN: @(,OSS ’5’;’ L’[Q[Z%/‘ 6()(_)

Zoning: M 4 ZO Flood Zone: Watershed: ~__ Deed Book & Page: (Q (IU (’{/ q(l7 Power Company*:

*New structures with Progress Energy as service provider need to supply premise number from Progress Energy.

PROPOSED USE:

Monolithic
O  SFD: (Size X ) # Bedrooms:__ # Baths:___ Basement(w/wo bath).___ Garage: Deck: Crawl! Space: Slab: Slab:

(Is the bonus room finished? (__)yes (__)no w/a closet? () yes (___) no (if yes add in with # bedrooms)
Q  Mod: (Size X ) # Bedrooms # Baths Basement (w/wo bath) Garage: Site Built Deck: On Frame Off Frame

(Is the second floor finished? (_)vyes (__)no Any other site built additions? (__)yes (__)no

d  Manufactured Home: SW DW TW (Size X ) # Bedrooms: Garage: (site built? ) Deck: (site built? )

O Duplex: (Size X ) No. Buildings: No. Bedrooms Per Unit:

1 Home Occupation; # Rooms: Use: Hours of Operation: #Employees:
2 NS | £ 40 i addit
Addiﬁon/ACCissfﬂmhefi (SiZﬁ&XQQ) Use:_ C L%SL L/Ol Closets in addition? (__) yes (__)no
\Water Supply: County Existing Well New Well (#/6f dwellings using well ) *Must have operable water before final
Sewage Supply: _ New Septic Tank (Complete Checklist) Existing Septic Tank (Complete Checkilist) County Sewer

[Does owner of this tract of land, own land that contains a manufactured home within five hllmdfr(eet (500') of tract listed above? (__)yes (_Yno

Does the property contain any easements whether underground or overhead (_)yes (Mino

Btructures (existing or proposed): Single family dwellings: ‘ Q & l Manufactured Homes: Other (specify): s g X Q‘ )DES‘-C’
- - >

| >SFD %%u’OQ)QQ_-

Required Residential Property Line Setbacks: Comments:

Front Minimum Actual

Rear

Closest Side

——

)

Bidestreet/corner Iot

Nearest Building
bn same lot

Residential Land Use Application Page 1 of 2 03/11
APPLICATION CONTINUES ON BACK




Qﬂ/ rocth QLPGMJIC C)WL (‘anOM /v//—
/6-(‘/’. S/ house on Je Lt el AE w, #

ECIFIC DIRECTIONS TO THE PROPERTY FROM LILLINGTON:
y"{ mtle Qc»t\ Jl\/aépﬂ‘, t$ A
4 -
2 (aC/gC. el fe ¢

onform to all ordinances and laws of the State of North Carolina regulating such work and the specifications of plans submitted.
se information is provided.

If permits are granted | agree to ¢
| hereby state that foregoing statements are accysate and Wl of my kngwledge. Permit subject to reyacation if fal
\ / gﬁ/""\ it i Z /%6

e

XSignatupf’Owner or Owner's Agent

provide the county with any applicable infor
underground or overhead easements, etc. The county or its
missing information that is contained within these applications.

mation about the subject property, including but not limited
employees are not responsibie for any

(11d

**t ijs the owner/applicants responsibility to

to: boundary information, house location,
incorrect or

*This application expires 6 months from the initial date if permits have not been issued**

Residential Land Use Application Page 2 of 2 03/11



910-893-7525 option 1 CONFIRMATION #

U Environmental Health New Septic SystemCode 800

* All propert irons must be made visible. Place “pink property flags” on each corner iron of lot. Al property
lines must be clearly flagged approximately every 50 feet between corners.

*  Place ‘orange house corner flags” at each corner of the proposed structure. Also flag driveways, garages, decks,
out buildings, swimming pools, etc. Place flags per site plan developed at/for Central Permitting.

* Place orange Environmenta) Health card in location that is easily viewed from road to assist in locating property.

* If property is thickly wooded, Environmenta| Health requires that you clean out the undergrowth to allow the soil
evaluation to be performed. Inspectors should be able to walk freely around site. Do not grade property.

* Alllots to be addressed within 10 business fi ] 1 25.00 return trip f, I

for failure to unco ve i erty lines, etc,

* After Preparing proposed site cal| the voice permitting system at 910-893-7525 option 1 to schedule and use code
800 '(after selecting notification permit if multiple permits exist) for Environmental Health inspection. Please note

possible) and then put lid back In place. (Unless inspection is for g septic tank in a mobile home park)
DO NOT LEAVE LIDS OFF OF SEPTIC TANK
* After uncovering outlet end cal the voice permitting system at 910-893-7525 option 1 & select notification permit
it multiple permits, then use code 800 for Environmental Health inspection. Please note confirmation number
iven at end of recording for proof of re uest,

If applying for authorization to construct please indicate desired System type(s): can be ranked In order of preference, must choose one,

{_) Accepted {___) Innovati {__} Conventional

submittal of this application if any of the following apply to the property in
ACH SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION:

{(_JYES {_)NO Do
{__}NO Dods or will the building contain any drains? Please explain,
S {___}NO A

there any existing wells, sp \ngs, waterlines or Wastewater Systems on this\‘iproperty?
{__} NO If any wastewater going to be generated on the site other than domektic sewagei;"

{__}NO
{__} NO
__}NO

s the site subject to approval by anly other Publjc Agency?

Are there any Easements or Right of\Ways on this property?

{__}YES Does the site contain any existing watdr, cable, phone or underground electric lines?

If yes please call No Cuts at 800-632-4849 10 locate the lines/ This is a free service.

I Have Read This Application And Certify That The Information Provided Herein Is True/Complete And Correct. Authorized County And

State Officials Are Granted Right Of Entry To Conduct Necessary Inspectiong To Deterfuine Compliance With Applicable Laws And Rules.
1 Understand That I Am Solely Responsible For The Proper Identification And Labeling Of All Property Lines And Corners And Making

The Site ACCW That A lew\/ﬂm Be Performed. 7 /@’ / _Z / /é

PROPEWR?OVR\(WVNJ S LEGAT REPRESENTATIVE SIGNATURE (REQUIRED) DATE

10/10




LEGEND

eip Existing Iron Pipe
ips Iron Pipe Set
epk Existing Porker Kolon Noit
ne Noil & Cap
cp Computed Point (Not Set)
a Concrete Monument
O Manhole
v Power Pole
o Light Pole
7] Drop Inlet
[ ] Power Box
a Telephone Pedestal
-~ Cable Teievision Pedestql
N/F Now or Former| riy
R,/W nght-c!~way
AC Acres
BOM Book of Maps
N.1.S Not To Scole

T—=-+——— Line Not Surveyed
—OH —— Overhead Utitity Lines
—_— Wood Fence

—_—— X —— Chain Link Fence
Metal Fence

PRECISION: 1/10,000+

)

LINE TABLE
L1..S 16-24-58 w 154.14'
2..N 73-35-07 w 211.45'

5N 0D-16-38 £ g9 6o’
... 8p-53-05 £ 708.0r"
5.5 7B-35-02 € 39 51"

Atmirssirato
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\_/
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+BEDROOMS
/ !
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¥ ¢
i @
4 g '3
(lf\
curagh " | cove _See Tie Data

I ep

Row

222 d4S

Pt

/

VICINITY MAP NTS

Albay

CURRAGH COVE

50° R/W

TIE DATA: 313.22' T0 A POINT WHERE CURRAGH COVE

BEGINS TO CURVE INTO RAWLS CLUB ROAD (SR 1447), Reference: Lot 3

Sec. __ Pt. __ Bk, —_ Pn
MAGNOLIA CREST
Map Bk. 2007 Pg. 39-40

90’
Property 0f

2\3’@' “gu‘%)q,, EVAN J. THORNTON

. ":_ KRISTIN M. THORNTON
fE

)
|, Lorry I.&h%
correct 0d thg
HECTOR'S CREEK TOWNSHIP, HARNETT C0.
FUQUAY-VARINA, NC

75 CURRAGH COVE
=

Lorry 1. Chasok, Professional Land Surveyor
705 West North Street

Y
//%}‘y LY\Y‘ \‘

it
'llo::inlu“

Roleigh, North Coroling, 27603
(919) 834-9855




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING
P.0. BOX 65
LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Application Number

Property Address
PARCEL NUMBER

Application description

Subdivision Name
Property Zoning

16-50039193
75 CURRAGH &V

08-0655- = =0067- =04+~
CP NEW STORAGE BLDG RESIDENTIAL
MAGNOLIA CREST 29LOTS

RES/AGRI DIST - RA-30

Required Inspections

Description

998
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999
999

Permit type

103
1.1,
113
217
209
207
205
213
409
405
105
305
309
307
115
820
101
814
429
425
131
125
329
325
228
225

104

Permit type

B103
Bila
Bl1l3
58217
E209
E207
E205
5213
M409
M405
B105
M305
P309
P307
B11S5
2820
B10o1
A814
R429
R425
R131
R125
R329
R325
R229
R225
H828
B104

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE

R*BLDG SLAB INSP/TEMP SVC POLE

R*BLDG WATER/DAMP PROOFING

R*ELEC RECONNECT

R*ELEC TEMP POWER CERT

R*ELEC TEMP SERVICE POLE

R*ELEC UNDER SLAB

R*ELECTRICAL UNDERGROUND

R*GAS PIPING

R*MECHANICAL UNDERGROUND

R*OPEN FLOOR

R*PLUMB SEWER CONNECTION

R*PLUMB UNDER SLAB

R*PLUMB WATER CONNECTION

R*OVERHEAD ELEC, MECH, PLB

PZ*ZONING/FINAL INSPECTION

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE

ADDRESS CONFIRMATION

FOUR TRADE FINAL

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN

ONE TRADE FINAL

ONE TRADE ROUGH IN

THREE TRADE FINAL

THREE TRADE ROUGH IN

TWO TRADE FINAL

TWO TRADE ROUGH IN

ENVIRO. WELL PERMIT

R*FOUND & SETBACK VERIF SURVEY

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

3
9/02/16
Date
Lol
LT
TR
AT
el
g
T
sl
s
S
i o
L
Sled
sl
el
g
o o
T
A ol
S
S
B
e
e
e
e
S i
bt




09/09/11

Each section below to be filled out
by whomever performing work
Must be owner or icensed
contractor Address company

Application #

Harnett County Central Permitting %q/ C’{i

PO Box 65 Lilington NC 27546
910 893 7525 Fax 910 893 2783 www harnett org/permits

name & phone must match Application Tor Residential Buiiding and Trades Pe
Owner s Name E/Av\) 77\41/n [N Date g// 2 )0//
Ste Address ___ /S curiasl layé Phone _ 7/ 7- S55-0d¢0

Directions to job site from Lillington Wiw £ Row A d//ué o J@’/tj hi — /oofF

o M“Sno LA 2 riet o )>rJ L\Ow(é o R~jl"7(

Subdivision __ M s s Crvesh Lot i
J )
Description of Proposed Work Jat bu. )/ w‘/‘; # of Bedrooms e
Heated SF Unheated SF Finished Bonus Room? Crawl Space Slab
|
Bec kn%m B, wgéf o B S e B O
Building Contfactor s Company Name Telephone
5/\0/‘5'4'0/W A"'C é‘yﬂﬂaf)ﬂ)i‘/f £ on
Address Email Addreds %
License #
lectr: ctor ti
Description of Work A(»« At Service Size Amps T-Pole ___Yes __No
Electrical Contractor s Company Name Telephone
Address Email Address
License #
M VA tractor Inf
Description of Work
Mechanical Contractor s Company Name Telephone
Address Email Address
License #
ng Con (
Description of Work # Baths
Plumbing Contractor s Company Name Telephone
Address Email Address
License #
Insulation Contractor Information
Insulation Contractor s Company Name & Address Telephone

*NOTE General Contractor must fill out and sign the second page of this application



| hereby certify that | have the authonty to make necessary application that the application i1s correct
and that-the construction will conform to the regulations in the Building Electncal Plumbing and
Mechanical codes and the Harnett County Zoning Ordinance | state the information on the above
contractors Is correct as known to me and that | |} ntr:

in and if any changes occur including hsted contractors site plan
number of bedrooms building and trade plans Environmental Health permit changes or proposed use
changes | certify it 1s my responsibility to notify the Harnett County Central Permitting Department of
any and all changes
EXPIRED PERMIT FEES - 6 Months to 2 years permit re-issue fee 1s $150 00 After 2 years re-issue fee

usaspe?yﬂﬁg“(:% , 2 4{3{ 2‘ 26/4

Sngan Owner/Contractor/Officer(s¥ of Corporation Date

Affidavit for Worker's Compensation NC G S 87-14
The undersigned applicant being the

General Contractor Owner Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner

Do hereby confirm under penalties of perjury that the person(s) firm(s) or corporation(s) performing the work
set forth in the permit

Has three (3) or more employees and has obtained workers compensation insurance to cover them

Has one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has obtanmed workers compensation insurance to cover
them

Has one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has their own policy of workers compensation insurance
covering themselves

Has no more than two (2) employees and no subcontractors

While working on the project for which this permit 1s sought it 1s understood that the Central Permitting
Department 1ssuing the permit may require certificates of coverage of worker s compensation insurance pror
to 1ssuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work from any person firm or corporation
carrying out the work

o e

Company or Name ; s

&L N
Sign wiTitle Date C%”L 2. e




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

PiQ. BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspectiong Call: (910) 898-7525 Fax: (210) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Page 4

Application Number .. ., v o 16#50039193 Date 9/02/16

Property Address. ., ... .. . 751 CURRAGH CV

PARCEL NUMBER i 08F0655= & o =0067 =204

Application description . . . CP NEW STORAGE BLDG RESIDENTIAL

Subdivision Name . . . . . . MAGNOLIA CREST 29LOTS

Property Zoning . . ... 0, « REB/AGRI DIST - RA-30

Required Inspections
Phone = InsSp

Seq Insp# Code Description Initials Date
999 211 E211 R*ELEC ABOVE CEILING __/__/__

Permit type . . . . RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT
999 217 E217 R*ELEC RECONNECT el
999 205 E205 R*ELEC UNDER SLAB et ]
999 215 E215 R*ELEC. UND. POOL TR
999 213 E213 R*ELECTRICAL UNDERGROUND Sl
999 131 R131 ONE TRADE FINAL R
999 125 R125 ONE TRADE ROUGH IN e ou

Permit type . . . . LAND USE PERMIT
999 818 2818 PZ*ZONING INSPECTION )
999 820 2820 PZ*ZONING/FINAL INSPECTION mY s e




HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 65

LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Application Number 16-50039193 Date 9/02/16
Property Address 75 CURRAGH CV
PARCEL NUMBER 08-0655- - =-0067- -04-

CP NEW STORAGE BLDG RESIDENTIAL
MAGNOLIA CREST 29LOTS
RES/AGRI DIST - RA-30

Application type descrlptlon
Subdivision Name / okt
Property Zoning

Owner Contractor

THORNTON EVAN J & KRISTIN M OWNER
75 CURRAGH COVE

FUQUAY-VARINA NG 27526

Applicant

THORNTON EVAN

75 CURRAGH COVE

FUQUAY-VARINA

(919) 552-0240

--- Structure Information 000 000 22X20 STORAGE SHED

Flood Zone .+ FLOOD  ZONBE X

Other struct 1nfo PROPOSED USE STORAGE
SEPTIC - EXISTING? EXIST
WATER SUPPLY COUNTY

NC 27526

Permit . RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT
Additional desc

Phone Access Code 1157106

Issue Date 9/02/16 Valuation
Expiration Date 9/02/17

Permit
Addltlonal desc

Phone Access Code 1157114

Issue Date 9/02/16 Valuation
Expiration Date 9/02/17

Permit LAND USE PERMIT

Addltlonal desc

Phone Access Code 1157122

Issue Date 9/02/16 Valuation
Expiration Date 3/01/17

RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL PERMIT

Special Notes and Comments

T/S: 07/12/2016

75 CURRAGH COVE -

04:11 PM LBENNETT --
MAGBOLIA CREST




HARNE1"LT' COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING
P:O, BOX 65
LILLINGTON, NC 27546
For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.
Page 2
Application Number . ... . ., 16-50039193 Date 9/02/16
Special Notes and Comments
401 NORTH TO RAWLS CLUB RD ON LEFT 1/4
MILE SUBDIVISION IS ON THE LEFT - 3RD
HOUSE ON LEFT - WHITE WITH BLACK
SHUTTERS




